6 PENTAIR6 THERMAL BUILDING SOLUTIONS
AREA APPLICATION ACCESSORIES CONTROLLERS ANd SENSORS
SELECT
ThE RIghT
PROduCTS
dRY WET PIPE
2" diameter
or below

gIT-1
• Gutter
sensor
SIT-6E
• Pavement
sensor
WINTERgARd
Description Catalog #
100’ TruckPak* H311100
250’ Reel H311250
120 V; 3 W/ft @ 40°F
• – • – – – – – – • • • • • – – – – •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 – – – – – –
WINTERgARd PLuS
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H611050
100’ TruckPak* H611100
250’ Reel H611250
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H621050
100’ TruckPak* H621100
250’ Reel H621250
120 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
240 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
•
•

–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
WINTERgARd WET
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H612050
100’ TruckPak* H612100
250’ Reel H612250
500' Reel H612500
1000' Reel H6121000
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H622050
100’ TruckPak* H622100
250’ Reel H622250
500' Reel H622500
1000' Reel H6221000
120 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
240 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
•
•

•w H900
•w H900
•w H900
•w H900
•w H900
•w H900
•
•
•
•
•
•
gARdIAN PREASSEmBLEd
Description Catalog #
6’ Length W51-6P
12’ Length W51-12P
18’ Length W51-18P
24' Length W51-24P
50' Length W51-50P
75' Length W51-75P
100' Length W51-100P
Description Catalog #
6’ Length W52-6L
12’ Length W52-12L
18’ Length W52-18L